SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2024 - 2025

Teachers (Inservice) Fri 16 Aug 2024

Teachers (Inservice) Mon 19 Aug 2024

Pupils return Tues 20 Aug 2024

local holiday Fri 20 Sept 2024

local holiday Mon 23 Sept 2024

First Mid Term  Close Fri 11 Oct 2024
Teachers (Inservice) Mon 21 Oct 2024

Re-open (Pupils) Tues 22 Oct 2024

Close Fri 20 Dec 2024

Re-open Mon 6 Jan 2025

Close Fri 7 Feb 2025

Second Mid Term local holiday Mon 10 Feb 2025
Teachers (Inservice) Tues 11 Feb 2025

Re-open (Pupils) Wed 12 Feb 2025

Close Fri 4 Apr 2025

Re-open Tues 22 Apr 2025

May Day Mon 5 May 2025

Third Close Fri 23 May 2025
local holiday Mon 26 May 2025

Teachers (Inservice) Tues 27 May 2025

Re-open (Pupils) Wed 28 May 2025

Close Fri 27 June 2025

Session Teachers (Inservice) Mon 18 Aug 2025

2025/26 Teachers (Inservice) Tues 19 Aug 2025

Pupils return Wed 20 Aug 2025



